CONNECT AND PROTECT
DRB-IEC_NA
Document pockets | Floor Standing Enclosures
nVent HOFFMAN  |  1 / 1
Description: A large steel document pocket fixed directly
onto the door frame. Usable depth: 68 mm.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting accessories.
Description Material Item no.
Universal document
pocket 300mm wide 1.5 mm mild steel DRB0303R5
For 600 mm doors 1.5 mm mild steel DRB600R5
For 800 mm doors 1.5 mm mild steel DRB800R5